ST4 VIBRATING WIRE EMBEDMENT STRAIN GAUGE
D
at
as
he
et
 S
T4

2  ±0.1% full scale with individual calibration; ±0.5% full scale with standard batch calibration
3  Other lengths available
Ordering Information
Vibrating Wire Embedment Strain Gauge
3000µ strain range. Includes sensor with thermistor
ST4-1.1 Set for mid-range. Sensor with specified cable length CA-3.1-4-IC fitted
ST4-1.3 Set for mid-range. Sensor with 3m cable length
ST4-1.4 Set for mid-range. Sensor with 10m cable length
ST4-1.5 Set for mid-range. Sensor with 25m cable length
ST4-1.2 Set for compression. Sensor with specified cable length CA-3.1-4-IC fitted
ST4-1.6 Set for compression. Sensor with 3m cable length
ST4-1.7 Set for compression. Sensor with 10m cable length
ST4-1.8 Set for compression. Sensor with 25m cable length
Connecting Cable and Fittings
CA-3.1-4-IC Instrument cable 4 core, 7/0.20; screened, priced per metre
CA-4.1 Joint sealing kit
CA-4.2 Coloured adhesive tapes; pack of 10